Iron Point Partners, LLC, a registered investment adviser, manages a series of real estate private equity funds formed to invest in opportunistic real estate transactions throughout the United States and North America. The firm has raised more than \$2 billion of capital through the Iron Point funds.

This website is intended solely for the employees and the investors of Iron Point. For more information, please contact us at info@ironpointpartners.com.

Investor login

Washington, DC 1133 Connecticut Avenue, NW Suite 800 Washington, DC 20036 (202) 452-8400 Dallas 8401 N Central Expressway Suite 910 Dallas, TX 75225 (972) 982-8640

The Iron Point Partners investment management firm currently manages equity capital through various discretionary private equity funds, the Iron Point Real Estate Partners funds. "Iron Point Partners" and "Iron Point Real Estate Partners" are service marks of Iron Point Partners, LLC. © 2018 Iron Point Partners. All rights reserved.